
 

 

3 YEAR OLD PRESCHOOL 

 FAMILY PICTURE 
 STUDENT PHOTO X2 
 FULL SIZE BACKPACK 
 2 BOX OF TISSUES 
 2 ROLLS OF PAPER TOWELS 
 2 LARGE CLOROX WIPES 
 1 BOX CRAYOLA  CRAYONS 
 1 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR SET 
 3 ELMER’S PURPLE GLUE STICKS 
 2 - 2 POCKET FOLDER  
 1- 21/2 INCH BINDER WITH CLEAR FRONT 

POCKET 
 1 PKG BABY WIPES 
 CHANGE OF CLOTHING TO BE KEPT AT 

SCHOOL INCLUDING UNDERWEAR & SOCKS 
(SEASON APPROPRIATE) 

 “SCHOOL ONLY” VELCRO SHOES (KEPT AT 
SCHOOL) 

 CRIB SHEET AND PILLOWCASE - FULL DAY 
STUDENTS 

 1 LUNCH BOX 

4 YEAR OLD PRESCHOOL 

 FAMILY PICTURE 
 STUDENT PHOTO X2 
 FULL SIZE BACKPACK 
 2 BOX OF TISSUES 
 2 ROLLS OF PAPER TOWELS 
 2 LARGE CLOROX WIPES 
 1 CRAYOLA COLORED PENCILS 
 1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 
 1 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR SET 
 2  ELMER’S LIQUID GLUE 
 2 – 2 POCKET FOLDER LABELED WITH NAME 
 1- 21/2 INCH BINDER WITH CLEAR FRONT 

POCKET 
 CHANGE OF CLOTHING TO BE KEPT AT 

SCHOOL INCLUDING UNDERWEAR & SOCKS 
(SEASON APPROPRIATE) 

 1 WATER BOTTLE/THERMOS LABELED 
 “SCHOOL ONLY” VELCRO SHOES (KEPT AT 

SCHOOL) 
 1 LUNCHBOX 

KINDERGARTEN 

 CRAYONS, 24CT CRAYOLA BRAND 
  24 CT COLORED PENCILS 
 2  ERASER – LARGE PINK 
 1 SET CRAYOLA WATERCOLORS 
 2 + BLACK FINE POINT SHARPIES (GIRLS) 
 2+ BLACK ULTRA-FINE POINT SHARPIES 

(BOYS) 
 1 PACK MULTI-COLORED DRY ERASE 

MARKERS 
 3-2POCKET PLASTIC FOLDERS 
 12 PURPLE GLUE STICKS 
 1 LIQUID ELMER’S GLUE 
 1 PK WASHABLE MARKERS 
 24 PENCILS #2 SHARPENED 
 1 SCISSORS FOR KIDS – POINTED 
 1 PLASTIC 8X5 SUPPLY BOX 
 2 PACKS PLAY-DOH 
 1 LUNCHBOX/SNACK 
 1 WATER BOTTLE/THERMOS - LABELED 
 1 COMPLETE CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO BE 

LEFT AT SCHOOL 
 1 BOX ZIPLOC SANDWICH BAGS (BOYS) 
 1 BOX ZIPLOC GALLON BAGS (GIRLS) 
 ART SMOCK 

1ST GRADE 

 2 BOXES OF CRAYONS -24 CT EACH 
 2 ERASERS – LARGE PINK 
 4  (2 POCKET FOLDERS)  LAMINATED OR 

PLASTIC 
 6 LARGE ELMER’S PURPLE GLUE STICKS  
 1 MARKERS, CLASSIC, BROAD, WASHABLE 

8CT 
 1 SET FINE LINE CLASSIC COLOR MARKERS 
 2 BOXES OF 24 PENCILS #2 
 2 BOXES OF 24 CT COLORED PENCILS 
 1 PLASTIC 8X5 SUPPLY BOX  
 1 SCISSORS FOR KIDS- POINTED 
 2 BOXES OF KLEENEX 
 1 LARGE CLOROX WIPES 
 1 PENCIL SHARPENER W/ CONTAINER 
 1 REUSABLE WATER BOTTLE W/ NAME 
 1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES-NO EARBUDS 
 1BOX GALLON  ZIPLOCK BAGS(BOYS) 
 1 BOX SANDWICH ZIPLOCK BAGS(GIRLS) 
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2ND GRADE 

 1 CRAYON -24CT 
 2 ERASER-LARGE PINK 
 4 GLUE STICKS – LARGE 
 3 FOLDERS- 2 POCKET , LAMINATED 
 1 MARKERS, CLASSIC, BROAD, WASHABLE, 

8CT 
 1 SET FINELINE CLASSIC COLOR MARKERS 
 1 NOTEBOOK – 70 PG, WIDE SPIRAL 
 24- PENCILS #2 
 1 24CT COLORED PENCILS 
 1 RULER 12” STANDARD & METRIC, CLEAR 

PLASTIC NOT BENDABLE/FLEXIBLE 
 1 SCHOOL BOX 8X5 PLASTIC 
 1 SCISSORS FOR KIDS –POINTED 
 2  BOXES  OF TISSUE 
 1 PENCIL SHARPENER W/ CONTAINER 
 1 CLOROX WIPES 
 1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 
 1 PAIR OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES 
 1 GALLON SIZE ZIPLOC  BAGS (BOYS) 
 1 SANDWICH SIZE ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS) 

 

3RD GRADE  
 1  SCHOOL PLASTIC BOX 8X5 PLASTIC 
 2 CRAYONS – 24 CT 
 3 FOLDERS – 2 POCKET LAMINATED  
 3 GLUE STICKS 
 1 LARGE GLUE BOTTLE 
 1  BOX MARKERS, CLASSIC, BROAD 8 CT 
 1 BOX MARKERS FINE TIP 
 1 NOTEBOOK- 7O PAGE, WIDE, SPIRAL 
 1 SCISSORS-POINTED 
 24 PENCILS- #2(NOT MECHANICAL) 
 1 CRAYOLA COLORED PENCILS, 8 CT 
 1 RULER- 12” STANDARD & METRIC  
 1 BOXES OF TISSUE  
  1 PKG HIGHLIGHTERS- BLUE,  PINK, 

YELLOW, ORANGE                       
 2 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS        
 1 PKG COLORED SHARPIES 
 2 ERASERS , LARGE PINK         
 2 LG CLOROX WIPES 
 1 BOX GALLON ZIPLOC  BAGS (GIRLS) 
 1 BOX SANDWICH ZIPLOC  BAGS(BOYS) 
 1 PAIR EARBUDS 
 1 SMALL PACKAGE OF INDEX CARDS 
 2 BLACK SHARPIES 
 ART SMOCK 
 PLAYGROUND BALL OR OUTDOROR ITEM 

FOR EXTRA RECESS 

 
4TH GRADE 

 1 CRAYONS- 24 CT 
 1 ERASER –LARGE 
 2 BLACK SHARPIES 
 1 BOTTLE OF GLUE 
 2 GLUE STICKS-, WASHABLE 
 1 MARKERS-CLASSIC , BROAD 8CT 
 1 INDEX CARDS- 3X5, RULED , 100CT 
 3 FOLDERS-2 POCKET, LAMINATED 
 1 PAPER – LOOSELEAF, COLLEGE RULE, 

200 CT 
 4 PENS- BLACK, BALLPOINT STICK 
 8 PENCILS #2 
 1 PENCILS- COLORED, 8CT, 7” LONG 
 2 RED PENS 
 1 RULER- 12”  STANDARD METRIC, CLEAR 
 1 BOX TISSUE – FAMILY SIZE 
 1 SCISSORS – 7” 
 1 PROTRACTOR                        
 1 WHITE OUT                                          
 2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS- 70 PG             
 3 HIGHLIGHTERS: PINK, YELLOW AND BLUE 
  1 CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES     
 ART BOX 
 1 PAIR OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES 

5TH GRADE                
 1 ERASER – LARGE PINK      
 SCISSORS – 7”                       
 1 FOLDER ACCORDION – 7  POCKET 

PLASTIC  
 2 FOLDERS- 2 POCKET- LAMINATED  
 1 CRAYONS – 24 CT 
 2 GLUE STICKS- LARGE 
 2 HIGHLIGHTERS 
 1 INDEX CARDS- 4X6 RULED  100CT 
 1 MARKERS- CLASSIC, BROAD 8CT 
 2 NOTEBOOKS- 70 PAGE WIDE SPIRAL 
 1 PAPER- GRAPH ¼” FILLER PAPER, 80CT 
 PENS – 2 BLACK/ 6 RED BALLPOINT STICK  
 10 PENCILS-#2 
 1 PENCILS COLORED 12CT 7”LONG 
 2 SHARPIE – 4CT DUAL TIP ULTRA FINE AND 

FINE 
 2 BOXES OF TISSUE –FAMILY SIZE 
 1 WHITE OUT 
 1 ART BOX                    
  2 CLOROX WIPES 
 1 PAPER TOWEL 
 1 PAIR OF EARBUDS 

 

 



 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 6TH, 7TH AND 8TH  
 TI-30X IIS SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR  
 1 BOX OF CRAYONS-24CT 
 1 PINK ERASER                                    
 1 BOTTLE OF GLUE /GLUE STICKS 
 1 BOX OF MARKERS  
 1 PACKS OF LINED NOTE CARDS 
 12 EA BALLPOINT PENS BLUE OR BLACK 
 6 COLORED PENS -(ANY COLOR BUT BLUE 

OR BLACK) 
 2 PKS 24 PENCILS #2 OR MECHANICAL 

PENCILS 
 1 PK COLLEGE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER 150 

SHEETS 
 1 PK GRAPH PAPER 
 2 NOTEBOOKS 
 1 FOLDER OR ACCORDION FOLDER 
 1 BINDER FOR SPANISH 
 1 PK OF COLORED PENCILS  
 ART BOX/BAG FOR SUPPLIES 
 1 PAIR OF  SCISSORS         
 1  PACK DRY ERASE MARKERS       
 1 SHARPIE  
 1 EA HIGHLIGHTERS,- 4 COLORS 
 3  BOXES OF KLEENEX 
 3 CONTAINER CLOROX WIPES         
 1 PAIR OF EARBUDS/HEADPHONES 

 

 

ALL GRADES 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION CLASS 

 TENNIS SHOES-TO STAY AT 
SCHOOL 

 5th-8th GYM CLOTHES 
 

              ART 

 K-2ND-KLEENEX 
 3RD-5TH PAPER TOWEL 
 6TH-8TH CLOROX WIPES 

 

 


